2 S I C K 0 9 - 0 1 - 2 0 0 6
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB140, BGS, red light - DC
Scanning distance
2 ... 500 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
With background suppression
(BGS), consequently reliable
detection of dark objects

18 %/90%
6%/90%
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTB140-N122 6 012 628
WTB140-N132 6 012 636
WTB140-N330 6 012 638
WTB140-N420 6 012 631
WTB140-N430 6 012 639
WTB140-P122 6 012 632
WTB140-P132 6 012 640
WTB140-P330 6 012 642
WTB140-P420 6 012 635
WTB140-P430 6 012 643
DB_W140_2_en.fm  Seite 3  Dienstag, 31. Januar 2006  3:52 15